Type PMG-B, 245 kV, up to 63 kA
Power Circuit Breaker
The PMG-B breaker evolved from the quality ABB type PMG
breakers, merging components, expertise and outstanding
performance history into a breaker that provides enhanced
performance with exceptional long-term reliability.
ABB Advantage
•  Interrupting performance through 63 kA without shunt capacitors

(Cycles)
Full Wave
Withstand Voltage
(kV, Peak)
Power Frequency
Insulation
Withstand Voltage
(kV, rms)
2 µ-sec Chopped
Wave Impulse
Voltage
(kV, rms)
Closing and
Latching Current
(kA, Peak)
245PMG40-20B 245 40 2000 2* 900† 425† 1160 104
245PMG40-30B 245 40 3000 2* 900† 425† 1160 104
245PMG40-40B 245 40 4000 2* 900† 425† 1160 104
245PMG50-20B 245 50 2000 2* 900† 425† 1160 130
245PMG50-30B 245 50 3000 2* 900† 425† 1160 130
245PMG50-40B 245 50 4000 2* 900† 425† 1160 130
245PMG63-20B 245 63 2000 2* 900† 425† 1160 164
245PMG63-30B 245 63 3000 2* 900† 425† 1160 164
245PMG63-40B 245 63 4000 2* 900† 425† 1160 164
Rated Capabilities

184 5/16"
(4682)